Hose Protectors,
Looms, Etc.
Locations
1-800-348-8467
Price List
Prices subject to change without notice.
TERMS - All invoices are 2%-10 Net 30 with approved credit.  A 1½% finance charge

(800) 633-5340
Salt Lake City, UT
(800) 348-8467
Hose Protector Price Schedule
PART # QTY SIZE COLOR PRICE
COUNTER DISPLAY CASES
ZA-HP4-B 50 4” Black $437.50
ZA-HP4-O 50 4” Orange $437.50
ZA-HP4-Y 50 4” Yellow $437.50
ZA-HP6-B 50 6” Black $487.50
ZA-HP6-O 50 6” Orange $487.50
ZA-HP6-Y 50 6” Yellow $487.50
ZA-HP8-B 50 8” Black $512.50
ZA-HP8-O 50 8” Orange $512.50
ZA-HP8-Y 50 8” Yellow $512.50
ZA-HPMB-60 60 Mixed Black $575.00
ZA-HPMO-60 60 Mixed Orange $575.00
ZA-HPMY-60 60 Mixed Yellow $575.00
ZA-HP10-B 15 10” Black $311.25
ZA-HP10-O 15 10” Orange $311.25
ZA-HP10-Y 15 10” Yellow $311.25
ZA-HP12-B 15 12” Black $371.25
ZA-HP12-O 15 12” Orange $371.25
ZA-HP12-Y 15 12” Yellow $371.25
REFILL BAGS
ZA-HPR4B-20 20 4” Black $175.00
ZA-HPR4O-20 20 4” Orange $175.00
ZA-HPR4Y-20 20 4” Yellow $175.00
ZA-HPR6B-20 20 6” Black $195.00
ZA-HPR6O-20 20 6” Orange $195.00
ZA-HPR6Y-20 20 6” Yellow $195.00
ZA-HPR8B-20 20 8” Black $205.00
ZA-HPR8O-20 20 8” Orange $205.00
ZA-HPR8Y-20 20 8” Yellow $205.00
ZA-HPR10B-5 5 10” Black $103.75
ZA-HPR10O-5 5 10” Orange $103.75
ZA-HPR10Y-5 5 10” Yellow $103.75
ZA-HPR12B-5 5 12” Black $123.75
ZA-HPR12O-5 5 12” Orange $123.75
ZA-HPR12Y-5 5 12” Yellow $123.75
HOSE PROTECTOR
FITTINGS UNLIMITED, INC.  1-800-348-8467- 1 - HC  04/06Prices subject to change without notice
NOTES:    ZA-HP4- 4” Hose Protector display, 50 pcs.
ZA-HP6- 6” Hose Protector display, 50 pcs.
ZA-HP8- 8” Hose Protector display, 50 pcs.
ZA-HP10- 10” Hose Protector display, 15 pcs.
ZA-HP12- 12” Hose Protector display, 15 pcs.
ZA-HPM- Mixed Hose Protector display, 60 pcs.
ZA-HPR- Hose Protector refill, 20 pcs.
Hose Spacer  Price Schedule
PART # QTY SIZE PRICE
COUNTER DISPLAY CASES
ZA-HS48-00 48 3/4” x 1” $444.00
ZA-HS48-01 48 5/8” x 5/8” $456.00
ZA-HS48-1 48 3/4” x 3/4” $478.00
ZA-HS48-2 48 1” x 1” $550.00
ZA-HS48-3 48 1 1/8” x 1 1/8” $646.00
ZA-HS48-4 48 1 3/8” x 1 3/8” $718.00
ZA-HS48-5 48 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” $780.00
ZA-HSM-48 48 Mixed $598.00
REFILL BAGS
ZA-HSR-00 12 3/4” x 1” $111.00
ZA-HSR-01 12 5/8” x 5/8” $114.00
ZA-HSR-1 12 3/4” x 3/4” $117.50
ZA-HSR-2 12 1” x 1” $134.75
ZA-HSR-3 12 1 1/8” x 1 1/8” $158.00
ZA-HSR-4 12 1 3/8” x 1 3/8” $175.50
ZA-HSR-5 12 1 1/2” x 1 1/2” $195.00
HOSE SPACER
FITTINGS UNLIMITED, INC.  1-800-348-8467- 2 - HC  04/06Prices subject to change without notice
NOTES: ZA-HS48- Hose Spacer display, 48 pcs.
ZA-HSM- Hose Spacer mixed, 48 pcs.
ZA-HSR- Hose Spacer refill, 12 pcs.
Hose Loom  Price Schedule
PART # QTY SIZE TABS PRICE
COUNTER DISPLAY CASES
ZA-HL48-01 48 5/8” x 4 No $300.00
ZA-HL48-1 48 3/4” x 4 No $540.00
ZA-HL48-2 48 1” x 4 No $708.00
ZA-HL48-3 48 1 1/8” x 4 No $816.00
ZA-HL48-4 48 1 3/8” x 3 No $924.00
ZA-HLM-48 48 Mixed No $747.00
ZA-HL48-1T 48 3/4” x 4 Yes $540.00
ZA-HL48-2T 48 1” x 4 Yes $708.00
ZA-HL48-3T 48 1 1/8” x 4 Yes $816.00
ZA-HL48-4T 48 1 3/8” x 3 Yes $924.00
ZA-HLM-48T 48 Mixed Yes $924.00
ZA-MINI/L1 100 3/16” x 4 No $225.00
ZA-MINI/L2 100 1/4” x 4 No $275.00
ZA-MINI/L3 100 3/8” x 4 No $375.00
ZA-MINI/L4 100 1/2” x 4 No $475.00
REFILL BAGS
ZA-HLR-01 12 5/8” x 4 No $75.00
ZA-HLR-1 12 3/4” x 4 No $135.00
ZA-HLR-2 12 1” x 4 No $177.00
ZA-HLR-3 12 1 1/8” x 4 No $204.00
ZA-HLR-4 12 1 3/8” x 3 No $231.00
ZA-HLR-1T 12 3/4” x 4 Yes $135.00
ZA-HLR-2T 12 1” x 4 Yes $177.00
ZA-HLR-3T 12 1 1/8” x 4 Yes $204.00
ZA-HLR-4T 12 1 3/8” x 3 Yes $231.00
HOSE LOOM
FITTINGS UNLIMITED, INC.  1-800-348-8467- 3 - HC  04/06Prices subject to change without notice
NOTES:  ZA-HLR- Hose Loom refill, 12 pcs.
ZA-HL48- Hose Loom display, 48 pcs.
ZA-HLM- Hose Loom mixed, 48 pcs.
ZA-MINI/L- Mini Hose Loom display, 100 pcs.
“A Series” Select-a-Loom Price Schedule
PART # QTY DESCRIPTION PRICE
ZA-A-SERIES SELECT-A-LOOM FRAME (FRAME ONLY NO INSERTS)
ZA-A-SL2 1 2 HOSE LOOM FRAME $10.00
ZA-A-SL4 1 4 HOSE LOOM FRAME $12.75
ZA-A-SL2-T 1 2 HOSE LOOM FRAME W/ TABS $10.00
ZA-A-SL4-T 1 4 HOSE LOOM FRAME W/ TABS $12.75
ZA-A-SERIES SELECT-A-LOOM BULKHEAD (BULKHEAD ONLY NO INSERTS)
ZA-A-BH2 1 2 HOSE BULKHEAD FRAME $10.90
ZA-A-BH4 1 4 HOSE BULKHEAD FRAME $14.10
ZA-A-SERIES SELECT-A-LOOM BODY ADAPTER KIT
ZA-A-SLA-X2 1 ADAPTER KIT (X2,3,ETC.) $6.25
ZA-A-SERIES SELECT-A-LOOM INSERTS (INSERTS ONLY NO FRAME)
ZA-A-SLI4-1 1 1/4” HOSE INSERT (HOSE OD .600) $3.60
ZA-A-SLI6-2 1 3/8” HOSE INSERT (HOSE OD .750) $3.60
ZA-A-SLI8-3 1 1/2” HOSE INSERT (HOSE OD .875) $3.60
ZA-A-SLI10-4 1 5/8” HOSE INSERT (HOSE OD 1.02) $3.60
ZA-A-SLI12-5 1 3/4” HOSE INSERT (HOSE OD 1.20) $3.60
ZA-A-SLI16-6 1 1” HOSE INSERT (HOSE OD 1.52) $3.60
ZA-A-SLIB-7 1 BLANK HOSE INSERT $3.60
ZA-A-SLIC-8 1 CONDUIT AND PVC INSERT $3.60
(5) ZA-A-SL2  (2 HOSE LOOM FRAME)

IN LIGHT TO MEDIUM-DUTY APPLI-
CATIONS.
THE ITEMS AND QUANTITIES CON-
TAINED WITHIN THE ZA-B-SERIES
SELECT-A-LOOM DISTRIBUTOR
STARTER KIT ARE LISTED TO THE
RIGHT.
SELECT - A - LOOM
FITTINGS UNLIMITED, INC.  1-800-348-8467- 5 - HC  04/06Prices subject to change without notice
Bulk Packaging Price Schedule
PART # QTY SIZE COLOR PRICE
HOSE PROTECTOR INDIVIDUAL PRICING (INCLUDES TIES)
ZA-HP4B-BULK 1 4” Black $8.75
ZA-HP6B-BULK 1 6” Black $9.75
ZA-HP8B-BULK 1 8” Black $10.25
ZA-HP10B-BULK 1 10” Black $20.75
ZA-HP12B-BULK 1 12” Black $24.75
ZA-HP4O-BULK 1 4” Orange $8.75
ZA-HP6O-BULK 1 6” Orange $9.75
ZA-HP8O-BULK 1 8” Orange $10.25
ZA-HP10O-BULK 1 10” Orange $20.75
ZA-HP12O-BULK 1 12” Orange $24.75
ZA-HP4Y-BULK 1 4” Yellow $8.75
ZA-HP6Y-BULK 1 6” Yellow $9.75
ZA-HP8Y-BULK 1 8” Yellow $10.25
ZA-HP10Y-BULK 1 10” Yellow $20.75
ZA-HP12Y-BULK 1 12” Yellow $24.75
PART # QTY SIZE PRICE
HOSE SPACER INDIVIDUAL PRICING
ZA-HS00-BULK 1 3/4” x 1” $9.25
ZA-HS01-BULK 1 5/8” x 5/8” $9.50